
Name Ergebnis Teiler Name Ergebnis Teiler Ringzahl Teiler
1 SV Heimfeld Andreas Werth 97 184 Pia Klensang 98 101.8 195 285.8
2 SV Neuenfelde Christian Behr 95 241 Emma Benitt 100 69.6 195 310.6
3 SV Heimfeld Dirk Ammer 97 1162 Leon Hass 98 102.7 195 1264.7
4 SV Neugraben-Scheideholz Frank Schwarz 96 716 Hubert Graw 97 195 193 911
5 SV Neugraben-Scheideholz Michael Röse 95 1243 Avelina Lajer 98 332 193 1575
6 SV Rönneburg Juliana Koenecke 95 1662.6 Torsten Damerow 97 117.6 192 1780.2
7 SV Neugraben-Scheideholz Thorsten v. Boden 92 110.4 Silas Laube 97 197.5 189 307.9
8 SV Neuenfelde Hannah Tamke 89 137.2 Helga Behr 100 171.4 189 308.6
9 SV Neuenfelde Matthias Bartels 90 287.9 Tjark-Mattis Bartels 97 234.5 187 522.4

10 SV Rönneburg Charleen Köhler 91 632.6 Ida Meyer 94 295 185 927.6
11 SV Rönneburg Andreas Dissel 90 1478.5 Nicolas Dissel 95 656.2 185 2134.7
12 SV Neugraben-Scheideholz Florian Hailer 88 977 Felix Hailer 96 137.7 184 1114.7
13 SV Neugraben-Scheideholz Sarah Durst 82 716 Petra v. Boden 100 173.5 182 889.5
14 SV Neugraben-Scheideholz Daniela Geschke 87 633 Frederic Bernard 95 500 182 1133
15 SV Rönneburg Krystian Dechsheimer 91 736.4 Fiete Haye 90 505.4 181 1241.8
16 SV Neugraben-Scheideholz Ursula Dassler 88 420 Lasse Hadler 87 64.9 175 484.9
17 SV Rönneburg Jeremy Dissel 81 2045 Thomas Neumann 94 150 175 2195
18 SV Rönneburg Ilias Daniilidis 88 3460.6 Markus Jörn 87 104.9 175 3565.5
19 SV Rönneburg Petra Balhorn 88 1163.5 Nena Kahnt 86 668.2 174 1831.7
20 SV Neugraben-Scheideholz Yvonne Helmerichs 77 2569 Alissa Schulz 96 460.1 173 3029.1
21 SV Neugraben-Scheideholz René Geschke-Böttcher 85 1569 Matti Hadler 82 393.6 167 1962.6
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Beste/r LG

Verein Name Ergebnis Teiler
SV Neuenfelde Emma Benitt 100 69.6
SV Neuenfelde Helga Behr 100 171.4
SV Neugraben-Scheideholz Petra v. Boden 100 173.5
SV Heimfeld Pia Klensang 98 101.8
SV Heimfeld Leon Hass 98 102.7
SV Neugraben-Scheideholz Avelina Lajer 98 332
SV Rönneburg Torsten Damerow 97 104.9
SV Neugraben-Scheideholz Hubert Graw 97 195
SV Neugraben-Scheideholz Silas Laube 97 197.5
SV Neuenfelde Tjark-Mattis Bartels 97 234.5
SV Neugraben-Scheideholz Felix Hailer 96 137.7
SV Neugraben-Scheideholz Alissa Schulz 96 460.1
SV Rönneburg Fiete Haye 95 301.8
SV Neugraben-Scheideholz Frederic Bernard 95 500
SV Rönneburg Nicolas Dissel 95 656.2
SV Rönneburg Thomas Neumann 94 150
SV Rönneburg Ida Meyer 94 295
SV Neugraben-Scheideholz Lasse Hadler 87 64.9
SV Rönneburg Markus Jörn 87 104.9
SV Rönneburg Nena Kahnt 86 668.2
SV Neugraben-Scheideholz Matti Hadler 82 393.6

Beste/r KK

Verein Name Ergebnis Teiler
SV Heimfeld Andreas Werth 97 184
SV Heimfeld Dirk Ammer 97 1162
SV Neugraben-Scheideholz Frank Schwarz 97 716
SV Neuenfelde Christian Behr 95 105.5
SV Rönneburg Juliana Koenecke 95 1662.6
SV Neugraben-Scheideholz Michael Röse 95 1243
SV Neugraben-Scheideholz Thorsten v. Boden 92 110.4
SV Rönneburg Charleen Köhler 91 632.6
SV Rönneburg Krystian Dechsheimer 91 736.4
SV Neuenfelde Matthias Bartels 90 63.1
SV Rönneburg Andreas Dissel 90 1478.5
SV Neuenfelde Hannah Tamke 89 137.2
SV Rönneburg Petra Balhorn 88 1163.5
SV Rönneburg Ilias Daniilidis 88 3460.6
SV Neugraben-Scheideholz Florian Hailer 88 977
SV Neugraben-Scheideholz Ursula Dassler 88 736.4
SV Neugraben-Scheideholz Daniela Geschke 87 716
SV Neugraben-Scheideholz René Geschke-Böttcher 85 1569
SV Neugraben-Scheideholz Sarah Durst 82 716
SV Rönneburg Jeremy Dissel 81 2045
SV Neugraben-Scheideholz Yvonne Helmerichs 77 2569
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